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ROYAL HASLAR

Canada House
Apartment C27

Bedrooms

Bathooms

Level

Size

BEDROOM 2

2
2

Second floor

91sqm /979 sq ft
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KITCHEN

Cc28
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C25

C36

C32
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C34
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fox & sons

Royal Haslar floor plans are for illustrative purposes only and are not legally binding. Actual floor areas / layouts may vary
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